
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)sS 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on November 9, 2011 a copy of the order 

of the Illinois Commerce Commission dated November 8, 2011 in Docket No. 11-0675 (North American 

Power and Gas, LLC) was served electronically to the following parties: 

Christopher N. Skey, Michael Strong 
& Christopher J. Townsend 

Attys. for North American Power and Gas, LLC 
DLA Piper LLP (US) 
203 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1900 
Chicago, IL 60601 
christopher.skey@dlapiper.com 
michael.strong@dlapiper.com 
christopher. townsend@dlapiper.com 

Phil Hardas 
& Yassir Rashid 

Chris Sattler & Michael D'Angelo 
North American Power and Gas, LLC 
One Marshall St., Ste. 205 
Norwalk, CT 06854 
chris@napower.com 
mdangelo@napower.com 

Administrative Law Judges Assistants 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 
phardas@icc.illinois.gov 
yrashid@icc.illinois.gov 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 9th 
day of November A.D. 2011. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
LAURA H MCWHINNIE 

NOTARY PUBUC· STATE OF IU.INOIS 
tlf COMMISSION EXPIRES:08I11!115 


